BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET, LLC

25-Apr-19

Weigh up cow market was high again this week. Big crowd for Mangen Angus Bull Sale
Feeder cattle and pair special next week.
Thanks for marketing with Belle Fourche Livestock Market!

Mangen Angus Bull Sale
Top Selling Bull $14,5000.00
Top 5 Average $11,900.00
Average of sale $5,578.00

WEIGH UPS

QUENTIN RUMPH , BIDDLE MT

TOPE LIVESTOCK LLC , HULETT WY
RAY RANDALL , BROADUS MT
ELLSBURY RANCH LLC, SUNDANCE WY
DUNN FARMS , VALE SD

SCOTT ROVERE , WHITEWOOD SD

BLAIR BROS, VALE SD

WOLFF RANCH INC , EKALAKA MT
WOLFF RANCH INC , EKALAKA MT

LYNN WEISHAAR , REVA SD

969 RANCH , BROADUS MT

RUMPH RANCH PARTNERS , BIDDLE MT
SHANE FINN , NISLAND SD

TIM STEVENSON , BUFFALO SD
WAMMEN RANCH LLC & JB RAN, REVA SD
WAMMEN RANCH LLC & JB RAN, REVA SD
CJ GASKILL , VOLBORG MT

DAVE OR ERIN SLATTERY , ROZET WY
RILEY ROUTIER , BUFFALO SD

TY MONCUR , BELLE FOURCHE SD
SHAUN CASTEEL , VALE SD

JET PRICE , BUFFALO SD

GREG MILLER , BOWMAN ND

SHORT GRASS & CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD
LANE GIANNONATTI , LUDLOW SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM MT

NORMAN RANCH , BLACK HAWK SD
RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD
RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD
JAMES A BURLESON , NEWCASTLE WY
BETTY SIMONITSCH , EKALAKA MT
LEVIN RANCH INC, STURGIS SD

10 BLACK-COW
3 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
5 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

14 BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW
14 BLACK-HFRT

4 RED-COW

4 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BLACK-COW

5 BLACK-HFRT

2 BLK/BWF-COW
4 BLACK-HFRT

4 BLACK-COW

2 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-COW

w

P PN O P RFPFPNWOWOO

1,303
1,305
1,350
1,201
1,820
1,725

1,356
1,328
1,118
1,350
1,210
1,415

990
1,335
1,381
1,166
1,085
1,350
1,516
1,330
1,460

999
1,481
1,419
1,480

961
1,220

908
1,116
1,430
1,477
1,248

$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$67.50
$67.00

$67.00
$67.00
$82.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$108.00
$66.50
$66.50
$77.00
$90.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$66.50
$106.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$107.00
$65.50
$106.00
$93.00
$65.50
$65.50
$65.00



Y'Y CATTLE INC, VOLBORG MT

Y Y CATTLE INC, VOLBORG MT

MONTE JOE OR TANJA MILLER , SUNDANCE WY
MONTE JOE OR TANJA MILLER , SUNDANCE WY
JIGGS BILBREY , BOYES MT

EVAN & AMBER SMITH , BROADUS MT
THOMAS & JODY EDWARDS , BUSBY MT
MECAHA CATTLE CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD
HAIAR ENTERPRISE INC, SPEARFISH SD

RON OR CINDY FLOYD , LUDLOW SD

THOMAS H FABRIS , REVA SD

COLBY CRAGO, BELLE FOURCHE SD

MIKE & DOROTHY SLATTERY REVOC, ROZET WY
JOHN BOETKER , RAPID CITY SD

HINES RANCH LLC, GILLETTE WY

KIRK OR JOCELYN ERICKSON , RAPID CITY SD
RODRIQUEZ MICHAEL , BUFFALO WY

DANE DOBESH , BELLE FOURCHE SD

GARY CLANTON , BUFFALO SD

COREY A VERHULST , REVA SD

DEEP CREEK VALLEY INC, HAMMOND MT
GEORGE & SARAH MEISNER , SUNDANCE WY
GEORGE & SARAH MEISNER , SUNDANCE WY
ARLENE BOETKER , RAPID CITY SD
SCHELLDORF RANCH INC, SUNDANCE WY
CHARLES PEARSON , ALADDIN WY

TRUCANO RANCH INC, BOYES MT

RONDA CORDELL , CAMP CROOK SD

ROLLIE OR CHERESTY WILSON , BOWMAN ND
RICKY OEDEKOVEN , VALE SD

MARTY GRAHAM , ROZET WY

3 BLACK-COW

3 BLACK-HFRT .

2 BLACK-COW
3 BLACK-COW

2 BLK/BWF-COW

1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
5 BLACK-HFRT
1 BLACK-COW
1 RED-COW

3 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
6 BLACK-HFRT
1 HERF-COW

BLACK-COW
HERF-COW

BWF-HFRT

1
1
3
1 BLACK-COW
2 HERF-COW
5 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 HERF-COW
1 HERF-COW
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
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1,335
1,078
1,025
1,267
1,345
1,225
1,223
1,390
1,485

929
1,290
1,395
1,273
1,490
1,063
1,675
1,225
1,320

907
1,200
1,330
1,230
1,160
1,290
1,468
1,255

2,360
1,917
2,045
2,185
1,900

$64.00
$97.00
$93.00
$64.50
$63.50
$63.00
$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$104.00
$62.00
$61.50
$61.00
$61.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$108.00

$60.00
$59.50
$58.50
$85.00
$58.50
$57.50
$57.00

$85.50
$85.50
$85.00
$84.50
$83.50



